
COMMERCIAL QUAY - BERTHED

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
229 29-Dec 5-Jan 17-Jan WTNG. UREA 61.877 VARIOUS ENBEL OMAN 102 ZPORT SEAPORT 7

TOTAL 61.877

BERTH 300 / 301 / 302
LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS

179.90 8-Jan 8-Jan 12-Jan - ST.COILS 37.000 ARCELOR MITTAL ARCELOR MITTAL VITORIA 302 TESC WILSON SONS 0
DISCH. ST.COILS 9.000
LOAD. ST.COILS 3.000

TOTAL 49.000

COMMERCIAL QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 101 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS

TOTAL -

COMMERCIAL QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 102 / 103

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
200 2-Jan 17-Jan 23-Jan WTNG. SODA ASH. 50.007 NATRIO ANSAC USA 102 LITORAL OCEANICA 15

187.30 6-Jan 23-Jan 1-Feb WTNG. UREA 44.113 INNMOV INNMOV OMAN 102 SOIN CX-AGRO 17
200 10-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb - MOP 50.000 ENBEL ENBEL RUSSIA 102 ZPORT ZPORT 22
182 30-Jan 8-Feb 10-Feb - UREA 10.000 YARA YARA BRUNSBUTTEL 102 FULLPORT CARGONAVE 9

199.98 2-Feb 10-Feb 12-Feb - SODA ASH 15.000 CONTINENTAL CONTINENTAL EUA 102 TESC SEATRADE 8
200 8-Feb 12-Feb 16-Feb - UREA 20.000 YARA KOCH ALGERIA 102 FULLPORT CARGONAVE 4

194.94 15-Feb 16-Feb 19-Feb - BENTONITA 8.000 - G2OCEAN TURKEY 102 - SEATRADE 1
200 26-Oct 27-Feb 28-Feb WTNG. ST.COILS 47.438 VARIOUS HONG GLORY CHINA 102 F8/SOIN/TESC LITORAL 124

TOTAL 244.558

COMMERCIAL QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 201

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
200 4-Oct 12-Jan 18-Jan WTNG. ST.COILS 23.279 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 100
200 29-Dec 18-Jan 22-Jan WTNG. ST.COILS 14.659 VARIOUS HONG GLORY CHINA 201 FULLPORT LITORAL 20
200 6-Nov 27-Jan 7-Feb WTNG. ST.COILS 41.604 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 82
200 4-Dec 7-Feb 17-Feb WTNG. ST.COILS 37.453 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 65
200 7-Dec 17-Feb 27-Feb WTNG. ST.COILS 41.821 VARIOUS HONG GLORY CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC SEATRADE 72
200 26-Oct 28-Feb 10-Mar WTNG. ST.COILS 47.438 VARIOUS HONG GLORY CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC LITORAL 125
200 6-Jan 10-Mar 19-Mar WTNG. ST.COILS 35.099 VARIOUS HONG GLORY CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC LITORAL 63
200 11-Jan 19-Mar 29-Mar - ST.COILS 41.000 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 67
200 5-Feb 29-Mar 8-Apr - ST.COILS 41.000 VARIOUS - CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC - 52

199.99 12-Feb 8-Apr 18-Apr - ST.COILS 41.000 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 55
200 20-Feb 18-Apr 28-Apr - ST.COILS 41.000 VARIOUS - CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC - 57

TOTAL 405.353

TESC QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 300 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS

TOTAL -

TESC QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 301 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
199.99 14-Jan 14-Jan 21-Jan - MARBLE CHIPS 50.000 OMYA OMYA TURKEY 301 FULLPORT SEATRADE 0

210 26-Dec 25-Jan 2-Feb - ST.COILS 45.460 VARIOUS G2OCEAN CHINA 301 F8/SOIN/TESC SEATRADE 30
225 2-Feb 2-Feb 5-Feb - CORN 60.000 - - - 301 TBC TESC 0
200 22-Jan 5-Feb 11-Feb - ST.COILS 42.981 VARIOUS G2OCEAN CHINA 301 F8/SOIN/TESC SEATRADE 14

TOTAL 198.441

TESC QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 302 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
198 18-Jan 18-Jan 20-Jan - DISC.ALUMINUM 6.200 - G2OCEAN CHINA 302 TESC SEATRADE 0

TOTAL 6.200

REMARKS - MAXIMUM DRAF AT SÃO FRANCISCO DO SUL PORT - ACCESS CHANNEL 12,80 METERS

Following berths available for  discharge vessels.
Shed 101 - Loa 260 mts - Draft 12,80 Meters. Preference for Grain vessels.
Shed 102 / 103 - Loa 334 mts - Draft 12,00 Meters.
Shed 201 - 200 mts - Draft 10,30 Meters. 36 mts BEAM
Shed 300 - 180 mts - Draft 12,20 Meters.
Shed 301 - 200 mts - Draft 12,80 Meters.
Shed 302 - 200 mts - Draft 11,00 Meters.

REMARKS ABOUT VESSELS

*WAITING WAREHOUSE

BABITONGA BAY

BARGE N.10 144 8-Jan 8-Jan 11-Jan - ARCELOR MITTAL ARCELOR MITTAL VITORIA 302 TESC WILSON SONS 0

LB ENERGY

DAVID Y

AMADORA

*HG ANTWERP (BALANCE)

STAR MAIA

VESSEL

*HG HAMBURG

*CRIMSON KNIGHT

*CL CHANGSHA

SÃO FRANCISCO DO SUL - LINE-UP GENERAL CARGOS
January 8, 2026

VESSEL
BERTH 101 / 102 / 103 / 201

TESC QUAY - BERTHED

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

EXPORT CORRIDOR MAINTENANCE – DECEMBER 10th, 2025 TO FEBRUARY 1st, 2026

*JOSCO WANZHOU

MAROUDIO

*HG ANTWERP

ARKLOW SPIRIT

NORSE GROWTH

*SW SAPPHIRE

*STAR ISMENE

TBN

CHATHAM ISLAND

*ASL SAKURA

VESSEL

*JAPIN ARROW

VESSEL

VESSEL

*TOMINI HARMONY

*OSPREY ARROW

*ATHOS

*SHARQI (BALANCE)

*CL ZHANGJIAJIE

MERCURY ISLAND


